3/17/2010

Motorsports

DN65

Baja Motorsports Inc.
P.O. Box 61150
Phoenix, AZ 85082

Toll Free: 888-863-2252

PARTS AND PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE 1 of 27



Baja Motorsports Inc.
P.O. Box 61150
Phoenix, AZ 85082

Toll Free: 888-863-2252

’ 3/17/2010

Motorsports

STEERING

r, ri e o . . //.’d -
- e _ I

< _ o £ 11

T = 12

B = e 13

= L r-:._? 4
a
%s
I:f;n Part No. UPC Number Description Baja Description Qty.

1 DN65-001 842645054983 NUT M10-1.25X9, NYLON 3
2 DN65-002 842645054990 BUSH 14*20*8 3
3 DN65-003 842645002113 JOINT BEARING 10T/K (LEFT SIDE) 2
DN65-116 842645002120 JOINT BEARING 10T/K (RIGHT SIDE) 2
4 DN65-004 842645055027 BOLT M10-1.25X40, FLANGE (PT) 1
5 DN65-005 842645002137 TIE-ROD (LONG) 1
6 DN65-006 842645002144 TIE-ROD (SHORT) 1
7 DN65-007 842645047268 BOLT M10-1.25X59, FLANGE (PT) 1
8 DN65-008 842645055058 BUSH 14*20*6 4
9 DN65-009 842645055065 M10*45 SCREW 2
10 DN65-010 842645055072 TURNING SHOFT 1
1 DN65-011 842645055089 BOLT M8-1.25X75, ALLEN (FT) 1
12 DN65-012 842645055096 WASHER M9X16X2, PLATE 2
13 DN65-013 842645055102 NUT M8-1.25X8, HEX NYLON 1
14 DN65-014 842645055119 ORIENTATION SLEEVE 2
15 DN65-015 842645055126 TURNING BEARING SLEEVE 2

PARTS AND PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE 2 of 27



Baja Motorsports Inc.
P.O. Box 61150
Phoenix, AZ 85082

Toll Free: 888-863-2252

Motorsports

STEERING

%m}s

I:f;n Part No. UPC Number Description Baja Description Qty.
16 DN65-016 842645055133 STEERING FIXED BRACKET 1
17 DN65-017 842645055140 STEERING 1
18 DN65-018 842645055157 BOLT M6-1.0X25, ALLEN (FT) HEX BOLT M6X25 3
19 DN65-019 842645055164 WASHER M6X12X1, PLATE 6
20 DN65-020 842645055171 SCREW M6 3
21 DN65-021 842645055188 BOLT M6-1.0X12, HEX (FT) 2
22 DN65-022 842645055195 CAP OF STEERING STEERING CAP 1
23 DN65-023 842645055201 BOLT M6-1.0X12, FLAT (FT) 1
24 DN65-024 842645055218 CIRCLIP 1
25 DN65-315 842645047237 NUT M10-1.5X8, HEX REVERSE THREAD 4

PARTS AND PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE

3/17/2010

3 of 27



') 3/17/2010

Motorsports

STEERING
ASSEMBLY

Baja Motorsports Inc.
P.O. Box 61150
Phoenix, AZ 85082

Toll Free: 888-863-2252

%s

I:f;n Part No. UPC Number Description Baja Description Qty.
1 DN65-025 842645002151 STOP SWITCH 1
2 DN65-017 842645055140 STEERING 1
3 DN65-028 842645002168 THROTTLE HANDLEBAR 1
4 DN65-029 842645002175 THROTTLE CABLE 1
5 DN65-030 842645002182 BRAKE LEVER 1
6 DN65-026 842645055232 STOP CABLE 1
7 DN65-031 842645002199 BRAKE CABLE 1

PARTS AND PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE

4 of 27



Baja Motorsports Inc.
P.O. Box 61150
Phoenix, AZ 85082

Toll Free: 888-863-2252

Motorsports

FRONT WHEEL SEAT
ASSEMBLY

30
29
28
23
22
21
20
&
%mrs
I:f: Part No. UPC Number Description Baja Description Qty.
1 DN65-032 842645055287 FRAME FRAME 1
2 DN65-033 842645002205 FRONT SPINDLE WHEEL MOUNTING LEFT SPINDLE, LEFT 1
DN65-120 842645002212 FRONT SPINDLE WHEEL MOUNTING RIGHT SPINDLE, RIGHT 1
3 DN65-034 842645055317 BUSH 2
4 DN65-035 842645055324 FRONT WHEEL CONNECT POLE UP 1
4 DN65-036 842645055331 FRONT WHEEL CONNECT POLE DOWN 1
5 DN65-037 842645055348 BOLT M8-1.25X20, ALLEN 2
6 DN65-038 842645055355 BEARING 6003Z 4
7 DN65-039 842645055362 RIM, FRONT INSIDE HALF RIM FRONT INSIDE HALF INDENTED CENTER 2
8 DN65-040 842645055379 FRONT WHEEL BUSH 23*19*24*5 2
9 DN65-041 842645002229 INNER TUBE INNER TUBE FRONT & REAR 2
10 DN65-042 842645002236 TIRE 4.1X-4 FRONT & REAR TIRE 2
1 DN65-043 842645055409 RIM, FRONT OUTSIDE HALF RIM FRONT OUTSIDE HALF RAISED CENTER 2
12 DN65-316 842645047244 WASHER M6X10X2, SPRING WASHER LOCK 6
13 DN65-019 842645055164 WASHER M6 6
14 DN65-045 062465055416 BOLT M6-1.0X25, ALLEN 6

PARTS AND PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE

3/17/2010

5 of 27



Baja Motorsports Inc.

P.O. Box 61150

Phoenix, AZ 85082
Toll Free: 888-863-2252

Motorsports

FRONT WHEEL SEAT

ASSEMBLY

30
29
28
23
22
18 21
17 20
&
W\ 9 10 1112131415
Motorsports
I:f:‘ Part No. UPC Number Description Baja Description Qty.
15 DN65-046 842645055423 WASHER M12 2
16 DN65-047 842645055430 SCREW M16 NUT FRONT AXLE 1
17 DN65-048 842645055447 RUBBER PAD 4
18 ALUMINUM DECK AVAILABLE WITH DN65-32 1
19 RIVET AVAILABLE WITH DN65-32 14
20 DN65-013 842645055102 SCREW M8 2
21 DN65-012 842645055096 WASHER M8 4
22 DN65-052 8842465055478 BOLT M8-1.25X75, ALLEN (FT) 2
23 DN65-053 842645055485 STEERING POLW FIX BRACKET 1
24 DN65-054 842645002243 SEAT (PLASTIC) 1
24 DN65-055 842645055508 BOLT M6*15 4
25 DN65-056 842645002250 SEAT COVER (LEATHER) 1
26 DN65-019 842645055164 WASHER M6 4
27 DN65-020 842645055171 SCREW M6 4
28 DN65-058 842645055522 SCREW M12*110 2
29 DN65-046 842645055423 WASHER M12 4

PARTS AND PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE

3/17/2010

6 of 27



Baja Motorsports Inc.
P.O. Box 61150
Phoenix, AZ 85082

Toll Free: 888-863-2252

Motorsports

FRONT WHEEL SEAT
ASSEMBLY

i<

%Ws

-

- 2 30
\t;”-.% A %3
23
6 7 8 %%
20

9 10 1112131415 16

I:f:‘ Part No. UPC Number Description Baja Description Qty.
30 DN65-060 842645046282 NUT M12-1.25X11, NYLON 2
31 DN65-061 842645055546 BOLT M8-1.25X75, ALLEN (FT) 1
32 DN65-012 842645055096 WASHER M8 1
33 DN65-051 842645055553 NUT M8-1.25X8, NYLON 1

DN65-088 842645002267 SEAT BELT 1

PARTS AND PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE

3/17/2010

7 of 27



Baja Motorsports Inc.
P.O. Box 61150
Phoenix, AZ 85082

Toll Free: 888-863-2252

Motorsports

SWING ARM AND
REAR WHEEL

T

10 1213

20

1

17

14

)3
o h—2 0
Bodbomon —
Motorsports
I:f:‘ Part No. UPC Number Description Baja Description Qty.
1 DN65-062 842645055553 RUBBER FOR SWING ARM 2
2 DN65-063 842645055560 SWING ARM 1
3 DN65-064 842645055577 RUBBER BUSH 2
4 DN65-065 842645055584 BOLT 1
5 DN65-066 842645002274 SHOCK ABSORBER 1
6 DN65-067 842645055607 BOLT 1
7 DN65-068 842645055614 BOLT M8-1.25X40, ALLEN (FT) 2
8 DN65-317 842645047251 NUT M8-1.25X6, HEX NUT 2
9 DN65-070 842645055621 BOLT M8-1.25X20, ALLEN (FT) 6
10 DN65-071 842645055638 BEARING (UC205) 2
11 DN65-070 842645055621 BOLT M8*20 8
12 DN65-012 842645055096 WASHER M8 8
13 DN65-072 842645055645 BIG SPROCKET 1
14 DN65-073 842645055652 BOLT M10-1.5X35, ALLEN (FT) 2
15 DN65-074 842645055669 WASHER M10X20X2, PLATE 2
16 DN65-077 842645096808 WASHER M8X16X2, PLATE 2

PARTS AND PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE

3/17/2010

8 of 27



Baja Motorsports Inc.
P.O. Box 61150
Phoenix, AZ 85082

Toll Free: 888-863-2252

Motorsports

SWING ARM AND
REAR WHEEL

20
27 525 2423734 19
i -]\. L'
btl
I

847

4 1 u 1 213 1
5 678
)3
a o {p—2 =
|t il
Motorsports
I:f: Part No. UPC Number Description Baja Description Qty.

17 DN65-076 842645055683 BOLT M6*25 HEX BOLT M6X25 6
18 DN65-012 842645055096 WASHER M8 6
19 DN65-078 842645055690 RIM, REAR, OUTSIDE HALF REAR RIM OUTSIDE HALF 2
20 DN65-042 842645002236 TIRE 4.1X4 2
21 DN65-041 842645002229 INNER TUBE INNER TUBE FRONT AND REAR 2
22 DN65-079 842645055706 RIM, REAR, INSIDE HALF RIM REAR INSIDE HALF 2
23 DN65-080 842645055713 KEY 2
24 DN65-081 842645055720 SPROCKET BRACKET 1
25 DN65-082 842645055737 REAR CHAIN SPROCKET MOUNTING ASSEMBLY 1
26 DN65-012 842645055096 WASHER M8 6
27 DN65-013 842645055102 SCREW M8 6
28 DN65-083 842645055744 REAR WHEEL AXLE REAR WHEEL SHAFT 1
29 DN65-084 842645055751 REAR DISC MOUNTING ASSEMBLY 1
30 DB30-115 883099078712 REAR BRAKE 1
31 DN65-086 842645055775 DISC PLATE 1
32 DN65-087 842645055782 DISC BRACKET 1

DN65-314 842645065767 ENGINE ENGINE RED(6.5) 1

PARTS AND PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE

3/17/2010

9 of 27



Baja Motorsports Inc.
P.O. Box 61150
Phoenix, AZ 85082

Toll Free: 888-863-2252

Motorsports

CHAIN AND CHAIN

GUARD 9 8 7 6 5 14
— - 15
) ?
1312 11 10 ] -
4 o
|t Y 2 1
Motorsports
I:f;n Part No. UPC Number Description Baja Description Qty.
1 DN65-110 842645002298 CHAIN COVER 1
2 DN65-089 842645002304 CHAIN XY2020 CHAIN, 420/ 31 LINKS 1
3 DN65-090 842645055928 SCREW M8*20 1
4 DN65-012 842645055096 WASHER M8 1
5 SPROCKET AVAILABLE WITH PART MB165-046 1
6 DN65-092 842645055942 WASHER M8X30X2, PLATE WASHER 32*8.5*2 1
7 MB165-046 842645000089 CLUTCH CLUTCH INCLUDING SPROCKET 1
8 DN65-303 883099072550 SHAFT SHAFT 1
9 DN65-095 842645055966 BUSH 22*20*8, 18*12*5 BUSH 22*20*8, 18*12*5 1
10 DN65-012 842645055096 WASHER M8 1
1 DN65-013 842645055102 SCREW M8 4
12 DN65-096 842645055973 BOLT M8-1.25X40, ALLEN (FT) 4
13 DN65-314 842645065767 ENGINE 1
14 DN65-090 842645055928 SCREW M8*20 1
15 DN65-318 842645022197 BUSHING FOR CLUTCH BUSHING FOR CLUTCH 1

PARTS AND PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE

3/17/2010

10 of 27



Baja Motorsports Inc.
P.O. Box 61150
Phoenix, AZ 85082

Toll Free: 888-863-2252

Motorsports

BRUSH GUARD

gy%ﬂﬁE%aﬁ

L R ] -

MYLTANY

-

Item

No. Part No. UPC Number Description Baja Description Qty.
1 DN65-099 842645055980 NUT M10-1.5X9, NYLON 2
2 DN65-075 842645055676 WASHER M10X20X1.50, PLATE 2
3 DN65-101 842645055997 WASHER M10X19X3, RUBBER PLATE 6
4 DN65-102 842645056000 FRONT BRUSH GUARD 1
5 DN65-012 842645055096 SCREW M8 2
6 DN65-013 842645055102 WASHER M8 4
7 DN65-104 842645056017 BOLT M8-1.25X50, ALLEN 2
8 DN65-105 842645056024 MIDDLE BRUSH GUARD 1
9 DN65-106 842645055843 BOLT M6*8*24 3
10 DN65-107 842645056031 REAR BRUSH GUARD 2
11 DN65-075 842645055676 WASHER M10 2
12 DN65-099 842645055980 SCREW M10 2
13 DN65-108 842645056048 LUGGAGE CARRIER FRAME 1
14 DN65-109 842645056055 LUGGAGE CARRIER 1
15 DN65-088 842645002267 SEAT BELT 1
16 DN65-111 842645056062 HEADREST BRACKET, HEADREST 1

PARTS AND PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE

3/17/2010

11 of 27



Baja Motorsports Inc.
P.O. Box 61150
Phoenix, AZ 85082

Toll Free: 888-863-2252

BRUSH GUARD

Motorsports

fa-®

F. |

3

2

&
1
Mcms
I:f:‘ Part No. UPC Number Description Baja Description Qty.

17 DN65-112 842645056079 HEADREST BRACKET 1
18 DN65-113 842645056086 NUT M6-1.0X6, NYLON SCREW M6 2
19 DN65-115 842645056093 BOLT M6-1.0X20, ALLEN BOLT M6*20 2

PARTS AND PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE

3/17/2010

12 of 27



Baja Motorsports Inc.
P.O. Box 61150
Phoenix, AZ 85082

Toll Free: 888-863-2252

Motorsports

CYLINDER HEAD T
2

14,

7 13
6 | -
9 1 ol *31fw
l‘.l- -:L\._IJ} '!i“_éf*J,;’L ]

i<

:_T-:_ -‘..‘3.\ 19 ‘f
Jall || 13
|
Sl )

S gl ™ o .Jﬁ.
9 T e

I:f: Part No. UPC Number Description Baja Description Qty.
1 MB165-300 842645074226 HEAD COMP CYLINDER HEAD COMP,CYLINDER (6.5) 1
2 GUIDE, IN VALVE (OVERSIZED) 1
3 GUIDE VALVE (OVERSIZED) 1
4 CLIP,VALVE GUIDE 2
5 MB165-301 842645074233 GASKET CYLINDER HEAD GASKET CLINDER HEAD (6.5) 1
6 MB165-083 842645007552 COVER COMP HEAD 1
7 MB165-084 842645007569 PACKING HEAD COVER 1
8 MB165-085 842645007576 TUBE BREATHER 1
9 MB165-086 842645007583 BOLT FLANGE M6*12 4
10 MB165-087 842645007590 BOLT STUD M8*109 2
11 MB165-088 842645007606 BOLT STUD M8*32 2
12 MB165-089 842645007613 PIN DOWEL M10*16 2
13 MB165-090 842645007620 BOLT FLANGE M8*60 4
14 MB165-091 842645000164 PLUG SPARK (LD NGK) 1

PARTS AND PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE




’ 3/17/2010

Motorsports

CYLINDER COMP

i<

%s

I:f: Part No. UPC Number Description Baja Description Qty.
1 MB165-302 842645074240 CYLINDER ASSY. CYLINDER ASSEMBLY (6.5) 1
2 MB165-093 842645007651 SWITCH, OIL LEVER 1
3 MB165-094 842645007668 GOVENOR ASSY 1
4 MB165-095 842645007675 SLIDER GOVERNOR 1
5 MB165-096 842645007682 PIN, LOCK 8MM 1
6 MB165-097 842645007699 BEARING, RDIAL(6205) (TPI) 1
7 MB165-098 842645007705 BOLT FLANGE M6(20 2
8 MB165-099 842645007712 BOLT DRAIN PLUG 2
9 MB165-100 842645007729 WASHER THRUST 6MM 1
10 MB165-101 842645007736 WASHER DEAIN PLUG M10.2 2
11 MB165-102 842645007743 CLIP, GOVERNOR HOLDER 1
12 MB165-103 842645007750 SHAFT, GOVERNOR HOLDER 2
13 MB165-104 842645007767 OIL SEAL 25*41.256 2
14 MB165-105 842645007774 O-RING 14MM 1
15 MB165-106 842645007781 NUT FLANGE 10MM 1
16 MB165-107 842645007798 WASHER PLAIN 6MM 1

Baja Motorsports Inc.

P.O. Box 61150

Phoenix, AZ 85082

Toll Free: 888-863-2252 PARTS AND PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE 14 of 27



Baja Motorsports Inc.
P.O. Box 61150
Phoenix, AZ 85082

Toll Free: 888-863-2252

Motorsports

CRANKCASE COVER

i<

%s

Item

No. Part No. UPC Number Description Baja Description Qty.
1 MB165-108 842645007804 COVER ASSY, CRANKCASE 1
2 MB165-109 COVER ASSY, CRANKCASE AVAILABLE WITH MB165-108 1
3 MB165-110 842645007828 PACKING, CASE COVER 1
4 MB165-111 842645007835 CAP ASSY, OIL FILLER 1
5 MB165-112 842645007842 CAP ASSY, OIL FILLER 1
6 MB165-113 842645007859 CAP ASSY, OIL FILLER 1
7 MB165-114 842645007866 GASKET OIL FILLER CAP 1
8 MB165-115 842645007873 GASKET OIL FILLER CAP 2
9 MB165-116 842645007880 OIL SEAL, 25*41.25*6 1
10 MB165-117 842645007880 PIN DOWEL 8*14 2
11 MB165-118 842645007903 BOLT FLANGE 8*32 6
12 MB165-119 842645007910 BEARING RADIAL BALL 6205 1
13 MB165-120 COVER ASSY, CRANKCASE AVAILABLE WITH MB165-108 1
14 MB165-121 842645007934 BEARING RADIAL BALL 6205 1

PARTS AND PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE

3/17/2010

15 of 27



Baja Motorsports Inc.
P.O. Box 61150
Phoenix, AZ 85082

Toll Free: 888-863-2252

Motorsports

CRANKSHAFT
ASSEMBLY

-1, o~ "
AN ’ e e R
SN GE™
Te— v -
- .":-'-l:.._hr' sl * -
o T — L H\_‘_
%s
I:f;n Part No. UPC Number Description Baja Description Qty.
1 MB165-303 842645074257 CRANKSHAFT COMP CRANKSHAFT COMP (6.5) 1
2 KEY 5*5*30 AVAILABLE WITH MB165-303 1
3

KEY , SPECIAL WOODRUFF

AVAILABLE WITH MB165-303

PARTS AND PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE

3/17/2010

16 of 27



Baja Motorsports Inc.
P.O. Box 61150
Phoenix, AZ 85082

Toll Free: 888-863-2252

Motorsports

PISTON

i<

%s

I:f: Part No. UPC Number Description Baja Description Qty.
1 MB165-125 842645007972 RING SET PISTON (STD) 1
2 MB165-304 PISTON (STD) PISTON (6.5) 1
3 MB165-127 842645007996 PIN PISTON 1
4 MB165-128 842645008009 ROD ASSY, CONNECTING (STD) 1
5 BOLT, CONNECTING ROD AVAILABLE WITH MB165-128 2
6 MB165-130 842645008023 CLIP PISTON PIN 18MM 2

PARTS AND PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE

3/17/2010

17 of 27



Baja Motorsports Inc.
P.O. Box 61150
Phoenix, AZ 85082

Toll Free: 888-863-2252

Motorsports

CAMSHAFT

i<

MWS

Item

No. Part No. UPC Number Description Baja Description Qty.
1 MB165-305 842645074271 CAMSHAFT ASSY CAM SHAFT ASSEMBLY (6.5) 1
2 MB165-306 842645074288 ROD, PUSH ROD,PUSH (6.5) 2
3 MB165-133 842645008054 ARM VALVE ROCKER 2
4 MB165-307 842645074295 LIFTER VALVE LIFTER, VALVE (6.5) 2
5 MB165-135 842645008078 PIVOT, ROCKER ARM 2
6 MB165-136 842645008085 SPRING, WEIGHT RETURN 1
7 MB165-137 842645008092 VALVE, IN 1
8 MB165-138 842645008099 VAVLE, EX 1
9 MB165-139 842645008108 SPRING VALVE 2
10 MB165-140 842645008115 RETAINER, IN VALVE SPRING 1
11 MB165-141 842645008122 RETAINER, EX VALVE SPRING 1
12 MB165-142 842645008146 RATATOR, VALVE 1
13 MB165-308 842645074301 PLATE, PUSH ROD GUIDE PLATE PUSH ROD GUIDE (6.5) 1
14 MB165-144 842645008160 BOLT, PVOT (8MM) 2
15 MB165-145 842645008177 NUT, PIVOT ADJUSTING 2
16 CAMSHAFT ASSY NOT AVAILABLE 1

PARTS AND PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE

3/17/2010

18 of 27



Motorsports

PULL STARTER

i<

%’s

I:f: Part No. UPC Number Description Baja Description Qty.
1 MB165-147 842645008191 STARTER ASSY, RECOIL 1
2 SCREW, SETTING AVAILABLE WITH MB165-147 1
3 GUIDE, RATCHET AVAILABLE WITH MB165-147 1
4 SPRING FRICTION AVAILABLE WITH MB165-147 1
5 RATCHET, STARTER AVAILABLE WITH MB165-147 2
6 SPRING, RATCHET AVAILABLE WITH MB165-147 2
7 RATCHET, STARTER AVAILABLE WITH MB165-147 1
8 REEL, RECOIL STARTER AVAILABLE WITH MB165-147 1
9 SPRING , RECOIL STARTER AVAILABLE WITH MB165-147 1
10 ROPE, RECOIL STARTER AVAILABLE WITH MB165-147 1
11 KNOB, RECOIL STARTER AVAILABLE WITH MB165-147 1
12 BOLT FLANGE M6*8 AVAILABLE WITH MB165-147 3
13 MB165-309 84264500168 RECOIL STARTER SPACER RECOIL STARTER SPACER (6.5) 1

Baja Motorsports Inc.
P.O. Box 61150
Phoenix, AZ 85082

Toll Free: 888-863-2252

PARTS AND PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE

3/17/2010

19 of 27



Baja Motorsports Inc.
P.O. Box 61150
Phoenix, AZ 85082

Toll Free: 888-863-2252

Motorsports
FAN COVER 1
2 2
Fi & :
L ¢ P o |
J}' N iy “, ) 2
¥ Iﬂﬁ_ =Y
| S
i /_'L 1 | \.
/S V ' of
8 (" |
|.\\\ ; . . X, f 1 A F 1-\T
- . - ]
R < L |
‘\“ . @ = 8
P j ‘-__‘_H__‘_‘ . L
B 84 ‘
Motorsports
I:f:‘ Part No. UPC Number Description Baja Description Qty.
1 MB165-310 842645074325 COVER COMP, FAN COVER COMP, FAN (6.5) 1
2 MB165-160 842645008320 PLATE,SIDE (STD) 1
3 MB165-161 842645008337 CLAMPER, CORD 1
4 MB165-162 842645008344 SHROUD COMP 1
5 MB165-163 842645008351 SUB-HARNESS 1
6 MB165-164 842645008368 SWITCH ASSY, ENGINE STOP 1
7 MB165-165 842645008375 WIRE STOP SWITCH 1
8 MB165-166 842645008382 BOLT FLANGE M6*12 6
9 MB165-167 842645008399 BOLT FLANGE M6*16 1

PARTS AND PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE

3/17/2010

20 of 27



’ 3/17/2010

Motorsports

CARBURETOR

i<

%s

I:f: Part No. UPC Number Description Baja Description Qty.
1 MB165-168 842645008405 GASKET, INSULATOR 1
2 MB165-169 842645008412 INSULATOR, CARBURETOR 1
3 MB165-170 842645008429 GASKET, CARBURETOR 1
4 MB165-171 842645008436 CARBURETOR 1
5 MB165-172 842645008443 SPACER, COMP CARBURETOR 1
6 LEVER COMP CHOKE (STD) AVAILABLE WITH MB165-171 1

Baja Motorsports Inc.

P.O. Box 61150

Phoenix, AZ 85082

Toll Free: 888-863-2252 PARTS AND PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE 21 of 27



’ 3/17/2010

Motorsports

AIR CLEANER

i<

%Ws

Item

No. Part No. UPC Number Description Baja Description Qty.
1 MB165-183 842645008559 AIR CLEANER COVER WINGNUT WINGNUT AIR CLEANER COVER 1
2 MB165-178 842645008504 AIR CLEANER GROMMET GROMMET, AIR CLEANER 1
3 MB165-177 842645008498 AIR CLEANER COVER COVER, AIR CLEANER 1
4 MB165-175 842645000171 ELEMENT, AIR CLEANER FILTER, AIR CLEANER 3
5 MB165-174 842645008467 GASKET ELBOW GASKET, ELBOW 1
6 MB165-185 842645008573 BOLT WASHER M6*20 1
7 MB165-181 842645008535 COLLAR B, AIR CLEANER COLLAR B, AIR CLEANER 1
8 AIR CLEANER ELBOW COMP AVAILABLE WITH 165-320 1
9 MB165-179 842645008511 SILENCER NOSE 1

MB165-314 842645055898 CYLINDR FOR AIR FILTER CYLINDER FOR AIR FILTER 1
165-320 883099012495 AIR CLEANER ASSY USE IF PART NEEDED IS INACTIVE 1

Baja Motorsports Inc.

P.O. Box 61150

Phoenix, AZ 85082

Toll Free: 888-863-2252 PARTS AND PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE 22 of 27



Baja Motorsports Inc.
P.O. Box 61150
Phoenix, AZ 85082

Toll Free: 888-863-2252

i<

Motorsports
MUFFLER
54 0 1| A
- N
& 3 \§ /B
.I __I" - ..I,';'ﬂ ) Ilk-.-“_
B @f{t 15 7
Ml 5 4

%s

I:f: Part No. UPC Number Description Baja Description Qty.
1 MB165-196 842645008689 MUFFLER COMP 1
2 MB165-197 842645008696 PROTECTOR MUFFLER OUTER 1
3 MB165-198 842645008702 ARREST, SPARK 1
4 MB165-199 842645008719 GASKET, MUFFLER 1
5 MB165-200 842645008726 SCREW, TAPPING 5*8 4

PARTS AND PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE

3/17/2010

23 of 27



') 3/17/2010

Motorsports

FUEL TANK
4 5
. B
Mcmfs 6
I:f:‘ Part No. UPC Number Description Baja Description Qty.

1 MB165-202 842645008740 TANK COMP, FUEL 1
2 MB165-203 842645000188 CAP COMP, FUEL FILLER 1
3 MB165-204 842645008764 NUT, FLANGE 6MM 2
4 CLIP, TUBE AVAILABLE WITH MB165-202 1
5 BULK HOSE FUEL AVAILABLE WITH MB165-202 1
6 RUBBER SUPPORTER AVAILABLE WITH MB165-202 1
7 MB165-208 842645008801 BILT FLANGE M6*25 1
8 MB165-209 842645008818 JOINT, FUEL TANK 1
9 MB165-210 842645008825 O-RING 1
10 MB165-211 842645000195 FILTER, FUEL 1
MB165-315 842645056468 GUAGE, FUEL FUEL GUAGE 1

Baja Motorsports Inc.

P.O. Box 61150

Phoenix, AZ 85082

Toll Free: 888-863-2252 PARTS AND PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE 24 of 27



’ 3/17/2010

Motorsports

FLYWHEEL
1 e
iy
=
2 A8
I
&

I:f:‘ Part No. UPC Number Description Baja Description Qty.
1 MB165-212 842645008849 FLYWHEEL COMP 1
2 MB165-213 842645008856 FLYWHEEL COMP (LAMP) 1
3 MB165-214 842645008863 FAN, COOLING 1
4 MB165-215 842645008870 PULLEY, STARTER 1
5 MB165-216 842645008887 NUT , SPECIAL 1
6 MB165-217 842645008894 COIL ASSY IGNITION 1
7 MB165-218 842645008900 BOLT FLANGE 2

MB165-321 842645051135 MAGNETO, STATOR MAGNETO 1

Baja Motorsports Inc.

P.O. Box 61150

Phoenix, AZ 85082

Toll Free: 888-863-2252 PARTS AND PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE 25 of 27



Baja Motorsports Inc.
P.O. Box 61150
Phoenix, AZ 85082

Toll Free: 888-863-2252

Motorsports

CONTROL

i<

Mcmfs

Item

No. Part No. UPC Number Description Baja Description Qty.
1 CONTROL ASSY (STD) AVAILABLE WITH MB165-220 1
2 MB165-220 842645008924 CONTROL ASSY (REMOTE) 1
4 MB165-222 842645008948 ARM, GOVERNOR 1
5 MB165-223 842645008955 ROD GOVERNOR 1
6 MB165-224 842645008962 SPRING GOVERNOR 1
7 MB165-225 842645008986 SPRING THROTTLE RETURN 1
8 MB165-226 842645008993 CONTROL ASSY 1
9 LEVER, CONTROL AVAILABLE WITH MB165-220 1
10 SPRING LEVER AVAILABLE WITH MB165-220 1
11 WASHER CONTRO LEVER AVAILABLE WITH MB165-220 1
12 HOLDER CABLE AVAILABLE WITH MB165-220 1
13 SPAVER CONROL LEVER AVAILABLE WITH MB165-220 1
14 BASE COMP CONTROL AVAILABLE WITH MB165-220 1
15 SPRING CONTROL ADJUSTING AVAILABLE WITH MB165-220 1
16 SPRING CABLE RETURN AVAILABLE WITH MB165-220 1

PARTS AND PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE

3/17/2010

26 of 27



Motorsports

CONTROL

%mpor}s

25

4
A Sy
? “ﬁ i

I:f:_‘ Part No. UPC Number Description Baja Description Qty.
17 HOLDER WIRE AVAILABLE WITH MB165-220 1
18 BOLT FLANGE AVAILABLE WITH MB165-220 2
19 MB165-237 842645009167 1
20 NUT SELF-LOCK (6MM) AVAILABLE WITH MB165-220 1
21 CIRCLIP (5MM) AVAILABLE WITH MB165-220 1
22 SCREW PAN M4*6 AVAILABLE WITH MB165-220 1
23 SCREW PAN M5*25 AVAILABLE WITH MB165-220 1
24 SCREW PAN M5*16 AVAILABLE WITH MB165-220 1
25 MB165-243 842645009259 NUT FLANGE (6MM) 1

Baja Motorsports Inc.
P.O. Box 61150
Phoenix, AZ 85082

Toll Free: 888-863-2252

PARTS AND PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE

3/17/2010

27 of 27



